
RO-1
RO-20
RA-1
RA-2
R-1
MH
R-LT
R-T
R-G
R-2
R-3
RC
R-D
                      
O-1
C-1
C-2
C-3
IP
M-1
M-2
SU-1
SU-2
                  
SU-3
H-1
P
P-R
WO
HO
UCO
AP
DO
PC

ZONE DESIGNATIONS
Rural and Open Zone
Rural and Open Agricultural Zone
Residential and Agricultural Zone, 
                  Semi-Urban Area
Residential and Agricultural Zone
Residential Zone: Houses
Residential Zone: Mobile Homes
Residential Zone: Houses & Limited Townhouses
Residential Zone: Houses & Townhouses
Residential Garden Apartment Zone
Residential Zone: Houses, Townhouses, 
         & Medium Density Apartments
Residential Zone: Houses, Townhouses,
         & High Density Apartments
Residential/Commercial Zone
Residential and Related Uses Zone,
                  Developing Area
Office and Institutional Zone
Neighborhood Commercial Zone
Community Commercial Zone
Heavy Commercial Zone
Industrial Park Zone
Light Manufacturing Zone
Heavy Manufacturing Zone
Special Use Zone
Special Neighborhood Zone,
        Redeveloping Area
Special Center Zone
Historic Old Town Zone
Parking Zone
Reserve Parking Zone
Wall Overlay Zone
Historic Overlay Zone
Urban Conservation Overlay Zone
Airport Protection Overlay Zone
Design Overlay Zone
Planned Community


